RAICES - TALLERES PM

“DE VUELTA AL ORIGEN” CAMP 2025




MARTES

MIERCOLES
JUEVES

18:30 HRS

18:30 HRS

18:30 HRS

18:30 HRS

DESDE ADENTRO
HACIA FUERA

UNA GENERACION
QUE DANZA

MISIONEROS
DEL REY

HAMBRE
Y PASION

EXPOSITOR

ABRAHAM ALARCON

HANNAH PONCE

ROSITA DROGUETT

JOSIAS GARCIA

PERGOLA

PERGOLA

PERGOLA

PERGOLA
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AQUI SERAN
TODOS




